
Strecke: Watles

Länge: 3.600 m

Start:

Ziel:

Differenz: 410 hm

Startzeit: 19:30 Uhr

Zeitnehmung: ski-running

Rang

pos.

Start-Nr.

pettorale

Nachname

cognome

Vorname

nome

Jahrg.

anno

Wohnort / Verein

residenza / gruppo

Zeit

tempo gara

Abstand

distacco

1. 16 Steiner Anton 1965 ASV Martell 0:25:32

2. 14 Weisenhorn Oswald 1970 MARTINI SPEED TEAM 0:25:52 + 0.20

3. 117 Tschalär Berni 1969 Mottup Engiadina 0:26:50 + 1.18

4. 147 Osele Roland 1970 SC Meran 0:28:12 + 2.40

5. 121 Gross Ulrich 1972 Alpin Speed Sarntal 0:28:41 + 3.09

6. 153 Brambilla Giorgio 1973 Valgandino 0:29:07 + 3.35

7. 146 Pixner Reinhard 1971 Vertical Ulten 0:29:12 + 3.40

8. 118 Nischler Christian 1972 Naturns 0:29:49 + 4.17

9. 173 Tavernini Heinrich 1959 ASV Martell 0:30:42 + 5.10

10. 156 Tschenett Elmar 1956 Burgeis 0:31:12 + 5.40

11. 32 Zen Sergio 1971 TTUmbrail 0:31:29 + 5.57

12. 66 Capitani Benni 1962 TTVinschgau 0:32:15 + 6.43

13. 64 Prieth Markus 1967 TTVinschgau 0:32:21 + 6.49

14. 171 Höllriegl Franz 1969 TTVinschgau 0:32:29 + 6.57

15. 145 Reiterer Robert 1959 Telmekomteam Südtirol 0:32:40 + 7.08

16. 148 Angerer Günther 1970 “Hoadr Beck“ 0:32:58 + 7.26

17. 175 Alfieni Nicola 1970 Skiapp 0:33:06 + 7.34

18. 162 Spinazze Luciano 1949 Telmekomteam Südtirol 0:37:06 + 11.34

133 Schütz Walter 1965 Burgeis DSQ

Kategorie Skitour Herren - MASTER ( ≤1973 )

Donnerstag, 27.12.2018 - Watles

1.740 m.ü.d.M.

2.150 m.ü.d.M.

Ergebnisliste - Ordine di arrivo



1. 78 Canclini Nicolò 1997 Sci club AltaValtellina 0:22:54

2. 131 Gufler Andreas 1983 Sportland Team Passeier 0:24:50 + 1.56

3. 134 Steiner Micha 1995 Samaden Engadin 0:25:00 + 2.06

4. 5 Markt Martin 1993 TTVinschgau 0:25:19 + 2.25

5. 187 Doll Magnus 1989 Dynastar Factory - Scarpa 0:25:24 + 2.30

6. 83 Bonseri Federico 1994 Alta Valtellina 0:25:42 + 2.48

7. 110 Erhard Alex 1978 ASV Martell 0:26:28 + 3.34

8. 124 Kristandl Andreas 1989 ASV Martell 0:26:40 + 3.46

9. 136 Jung Daniel 1983 Team Gore Scarpa 0:26:48 + 3.54

10. 105 Bernhart Andreas 1981 TTVinschgau 0:26:52 + 3.58

11. 4 Mitterer David 1990 TTVinschgau 0:26:55 + 4.01

12. 115 Nicente Daniel 1986 TTVinschgau 0:27:00 + 4.06

13. 113 Theiner Hubert 1974 TTVinschgau 0:27:05 + 4.11

14. 123 Andres Ludwig 1995 TTVinschgau 0:27:08 + 4.14

15. 142 Pfeifer Peter 1984 TTVinschgau 0:28:04 + 5.10

16. 109 Schütz David 1999 TTVinschgau 0:28:09 + 5.15

17. 151 Reiterer Daniel 1992 Telmekomteam Südtirol 0:28:17 + 5.23

18. 119 Canclini Sergio 1998 Sci club sondalo 0:28:32 + 5.38

19. 8 Walder Philip 1991 ASV Martell 0:28:39 + 5.45

20. 183 Tumler Patrick 1991 Martell 0:29:03 + 6.09

21. 114 Prugger Manuel 1982 TTVinschgau 0:29:05 + 6.11

22. 144 Burger Martin 1974 Telmekomteam Südtirol 0:29:09 + 6.15

23. 172 Gasior Jakub 1981 ASD Cauriol 0:29:13 + 6.19

24. 102 Wieser Alex 1996 Soltnflitzer 0:29:15 + 6.21

25. 42 Kofler Jürgen 1974 ASV Martell 0:29:17 + 6.23

26. 18 Zerz Jürgen 1976 TTVinschgau 0:29:25 + 6.31

27. 12 Mitterhofer Stefan 1975 TTVinschgau 0:29:27 + 6.33

28. 196 Plack Benjamin 1991 Staben 0:29:39 + 6.45

29. 6 Zwischenbrugger Manuel 1997 TTVinschgau 0:30:14 + 7.20

30. 13 Stecher Daniel 1998 TTVinschgau 0:30:25 + 7.31

31. 9 Lutz Christoph 1981 “Hoadr Beck“ 0:30:30 + 7.36

32. 35 Spechtenhauser Stefan 1984 TTVinschgau 0:30:32 + 7.38

33. 19 Meßner Georg 1998 TTVinschgau 0:30:48 + 7.54

34. 33 Plagg Jürgen 1979 TTVinschgau 0:33:02 + 10.08

35. 111 Pichler Oliver 1984 ASV Martell 0:33:09 + 10.15

36. 159 Vill Kajetan 1985 Schlanders 0:34:07 + 11.13

37. 116 Caviezel Duri 1984 Ramosch 0:35:26 + 12.32

38. 155 Corradin Alessio 1988 Merano 0:37:46 + 14.52

Kategorie Skitour Herren - SENIOR ( 1974 - 2003)



1. 135 Riatsch Arina 1996 Sent im Engadin 0:28:54

2. 10 Pfeifer Heidi 1987 TTVinschgau 0:31:45 + 2.51

3. 3 Pircher Anna 1974 MARTINI SPEED TEAM 0:31:55 + 3.01

4. 106 Baldauf Gerlinde 1974 TTVinschgau 0:32:11 + 3.17

5. 17 Angerer Katja 1980 “Hoadr Beck“ 0:32:56 + 4.02

6. 176 Fori Katia 1972 Skiapp 0:33:15 + 4.21

7. 189 Schwienbacher Tamara 1975 Burgeis 0:33:23 + 4.29

8. 104 Gross Annemarie 1969 Alpin Speed Sarntal 0:33:54 + 5.00

9. 152 Pinggera Nadin 1991 Stilfs 0:34:52 + 5.58

10. 112 Runggaldier Julia 1975 Matsch 0:36:15 + 7.21

11. 103 Perkmann Waltraud 1968 Soltnflitzer 0:38:25 + 9.31

Richtzeit

1. 44 Pircher Andreas 1994 Kortsch 0:33:17 - 0.15

2. 125 Tappeiner Willi 1966 Eyrs 0:32:48 - 0.44

3. 120 Tumler Othmar 1963 Göflan 0:32:31 - 1.01

4. 71 Gutgsell Lorenz 1985 Stilfs 0:34:34 + 1.02

5. 51 Erhard Karl 1980 Schleis 0:32:26 - 1.06

5. 63 Wieser Andreas 1970 Prad am Stilfserjoch 0:34:38 + 1.06

7. 178 Cola Marcus 1964 TTUmbrail 0:34:41 + 1.09

8. 179 Zen Renzo 1978 TTUmbrail 0:32:19 - 1.13

9. 36 Dengg Rainer 1973 Schluderns 0:34:47 + 1.15

10. 149 Gunsch Wolfgang 1981 ASV Martell 0:34:48 + 1.16

11. 177 Stocker Stephan 1978 Schluderns 0:34:50 + 1.18

12. 108 Brunner Karl 1973 ASV Prad Raiffeisen Werbering 0:32:13 - 1.19

13. 161 Stricker Siegmar 1969 Kortsch 0:34:55 + 1.23

14. 184 Stricker Reinhard 1994 Kortsch 0:32:07 - 1.25

15. 200 Gemassmer Matthias 1957 Kortsch 0:35:02 + 1.30

16. 101 Wieser Anton 1964 Soltnflitzer 0:35:16 + 1.44

17. 157 Alber Walter 1961 Rennerclub vinschgau 0:35:30 + 1.58

18. 34 Riedl Urban 1979 Rennerclub Vinschgau 0:31:32 - 2.00

19. 11 Wack Laurent 1971 Club Loisir Nordique 0:35:35 + 2.03

20. 107 Peer Hans 1964 “Hoadr Beck“ 0:31:26 - 2.06

21. 15 Newton Taylor Neil 1971 Prutz 0:35:53 + 2.21

22. 26 Telser Martin 1975WohnPflegeheime LaasSchluderns 0:36:00 + 2.28

23. 160 Lechthaler Paul 1960 SV Kortsch 0:36:16 + 2.44

24. 195 Jennewein Samuel 1991 ASV Martell 0:30:34 - 2.58

25. 190 Gapp Jürgen 1975 Prad am Stilfserjoch 0:36:33 + 3.01

26. 1 Platzer Karl 1967 Morter 0:36:34 + 3.02

27. 94 Pazeller Helmut 1961 Mals 0:30:21 - 3.11

28. 170 Eberhöfer Michael 1992 Burgeis 0:30:00 - 3.32

29. 130 Wallnöfer Patrick 1971 Schlanders 0:29:33 - 3.59

30. 140 Bormolini Thomas 1993 Team Robinson 0:28:48 - 4.44

Kategorie Skitour Damen

Kat. Hobbyläufer Skitour/Schneeschuhe Herren - 

Block 1 -
00:33:32



Richtzeit

1. 163 Horrer Dietmar 1988 Laas 0:39:05 + 0.01

2. 72 Thöni Martin 1968 Mals 0:39:02 - 0.02

3. 73 Gutgsell Manuel 1981 Stilfs 0:39:08 + 0.04

4. 21 Pedross Jakob 1987 SKS 0:38:59 - 0.05

5. 164 Kurz Martin 1990 Laas 0:39:14 + 0.10

6. 20 Gamper Christian 1982 SKS 0:38:53 - 0.11

7. 165 Paris Daniel 1994 ASC Laas Raiffeisen 0:38:50 - 0.14

7. 68 Kofler Stefan 1965 Matsch 0:39:18 + 0.14

9. 193 Krüger Jens 1967 Prad am Stilfserjoch 0:39:21 + 0.17

10. 79 Thöni Klaus 1969 Burgeis 0:38:46 - 0.18

11. 76 Paulmichl Ivo 1965 Burgeis 0:38:44 - 0.20

12. 192 Pierazzo Manuel 1984 Bern (CH) 0:39:26 + 0.22

13. 182 Steiner Wolfgang 1975 Schlanders 0:39:30 + 0.26

14. 59 Telser Mathias 1989 Mals 0:38:33 - 0.31

15. 98 Gurschler Lukas 1982 Schlanderser Nördersberg 0:39:37 + 0.33

16. 41 Spechtenhauser Roland 1987 Laas 0:38:30 - 0.34

17. 128 Kristandl Johann Josef 1951 Liachtaberger Bergflitzer 0:38:28 - 0.36

18. 197 Thomann Andreas 1992 Kortsch 0:38:21 - 0.43

19. 138 Holzknecht Benjamin 1985 Schlanders 0:38:19 - 0.45

20. 139 Galli Denny 1989 Livigno 0:38:06 - 0.58

21. 61 Perkmann Stefan 1987 Laas 0:40:06 + 1.02

22. 92 Pfeifer Stefan 1989 Lichtenberg 0:38:00 - 1.04

23. 67 Gruber Anton 1957 Kortsch 0:40:28 + 1.24

24. 181 Pflug Gotthard 1964 Schlanders 0:40:40 + 1.36

25. 40 Fischböck Franz 1972 Latsch 0:40:47 + 1.43

26. 82 Paulmichl Ernst 1969 Rennerclub Vinschgau 0:37:01 - 2.03

26. 84 Weiskopf Daniel 1980 Schluderns 0:41:07 + 2.03

28. 2 Rosensteiner Georg 1985 ASC Laas Raiffeisen 0:36:58 - 2.06

29. 69 Bertagnolli Artur 1969 Team Stockerhof 0:36:49 - 2.15

30. 87 Telser Gilbert 1973 TTVinschgau 0:41:39 + 2.35

Richtzeit

1. 169 Eberhöfer Walter 1963 Burgeis 0:48:34 + 1.35

2. 95 Paulmichl Kassian 1966 Rennerclub Vinschgau 0:45:19 - 1.40

3. 186 Schönthaler Philipp 1993 Schlanders 0:48:41 + 1.42

4. 93 Gunsch Florin 2002 Matsch 0:45:09 - 1.50

5. 74 Rossner Daniel 1994 Matsch 0:45:07 - 1.52

6. 25 Punter Martin 1987WohnPflegeheime LaasSchluderns 0:49:21 + 2.22

7. 126 Nischler Andreas 1986 ASV Laatsch 0:44:35 - 2.24

8. 143 Schmit Marc 1968 Düdelingen 0:49:24 + 2.25

9. 199 Wellenzohn Georg 1953 Kortsch 0:44:31 - 2.28

10. 88 Eberhöfer Daniel 1997 Team Stockerhof 0:44:07 - 2.52

11. 70 Habicher Simon 1990 Taufers im M. 0:44:01 - 2.58

12. 122 Spiss Eduard 1951WohnPflegeheime LaasSchluderns 0:50:18 + 3.19

13. 55 Voppichler Martin 1991 Meran 0:43:37 - 3.22

14. 150 Marx Klaus 1969 Kortsch 0:43:35 - 3.24

15. 188 Fischer Thomas 1966 Müstair 0:43:33 - 3.26

Kat. Hobbyläufer Skitour/Schneeschuhe Herren - 

Block 2 -
00:39:04

Kat. Hobbyläufer Skitour/Schneeschuhe Herren - 

Block 3 -
00:46:59



16. 58 Voppichler Hannes 1994 Meran 0:43:31 - 3.28

17. 28 Nussbaumer Luca 1994 Laas 0:42:53 - 4.06

18. 166 Laimer Robert 1963 Kastelbell 0:42:50 - 4.09

19. 127 Dietl Max 2001 Lichtenberg 0:42:37 - 4.22

20. 132 Proserpio Andreas 1987 Laas 0:42:33 - 4.26

21. 29 Agethle Kurt 1983 Agums 0:42:16 - 4.43

22. 43 Pircher Thomas 1999 Schenna 0:41:58 - 5.01

23. 60 Zwick Edwin 1988 Burgeis 0:41:55 - 5.04

24. 53 Höfler Stephan 1993 Schenna 0:41:52 - 5.07

25. 191 Piffrader Georg 1970 St. Valentin a.d.H 0:41:45 - 5.14

26. 39 Alber Heinz 1973 ASC Laas Raiffeisen 0:52:50 + 5.51

27. 75 Rossner Martin 1999 Matsch 0:53:32 + 6.33

28. 91 Kofler Harald 1993 Mals 0:53:42 + 6.43

29. 141 Koppmann Meinrad 1957 ASC Laas Raiffeisen 0:54:13 + 7.14

30. 54 Brandit Konstantin 1993 Team Hokus 1:00:46 + 13.47

31. 7 Karnutsch Stefan 1976 Sulden 1:07:21 + 20.22

Richtzeit

1. 52 Niedermair Anita 1977 Team Stockerhof 0:40:51 + 0.20

2. 50 Gamper Agnes 1980 Schleis 0:40:58 + 0.27

3. 194 Rainer Johanna 1958 Göflan 0:41:03 + 0.32

4. 37 Niederfriniger Petra 1969 ASC Laas Raiffeisen 0:39:11 - 1.20

5. 31 Zen Manuela 1973 TTUmbrail 0:42:11 + 1.40

6. 80 Waldner Petra 1970 Burgeis 0:38:39 - 1.52

7. 23 Tscholl Claudia 1990WohnPflegeheime LaasSchluderns 0:38:36 - 1.55

8. 81 Gurschler Simone 1990 ASC Laas Raiffeisen 0:42:35 + 2.04

9. 137 Kaserer Barbara 1992 Fullsport Meran 0:42:40 + 2.09

10. 24 Blaas Evi 1976WohnPflegeheime LaasSchluderns 0:42:46 + 2.15

11. 180 Zen Cristina 1980 TTUmbrail 0:38:04 - 2.27

12. 129 Telser Christine 1981 Mals 0:43:19 + 2.48

13. 22 Pante Tamara 1981 Rennerclub Vinschgau 0:35:49 - 4.42

Richtzeit

1. 30 Hilber Jasmin 1994 Rennerclub Vinschgau 0:45:23 - 0.03

2. 174 Paulmichl Simone 1988 / 0:45:11 - 0.15

3. 47 Angerer Kreszenz 1968WohnPflegeheime LaasSchluderns 0:44:55 - 0.31

4. 49 Waldner Sandra 1971WohnPflegeheime LaasSchluderns 0:44:53 - 0.33

5. 38 Gemassmer Anna Maria 1960 ASC Laas Raiffeisen 0:44:50 - 0.36

6. 27 Steiner Ramona 1991 Laas 0:44:47 - 0.39

7. 154 Eberhöfer Manuela 1994 Burgeis 0:44:20 - 1.06

8. 168 Schöpf Christine 1964 ASC Laas Raiffeisen 0:44:11 - 1.15

9. 198 Bernhart Martina 1955 Tartsch 0:46:55 + 1.29

10. 97 Felderer Hildegard 1967 Glurns 0:47:00 + 1.34

11. 77 Steck Sybille 1968 Burgeis 0:47:23 + 1.57

12. 62 Rinner Natalie 1997 Schlanders 0:47:29 + 2.03

13. 158 Kerschbaumer Anna 1968 Rennerclub vinschgau 0:43:21 - 2.05

Kat. Hobbyläufer Skitour/Schneeschuhe Damen - 

Block 2 -
00:45:26

Kat. Hobbyläufer Skitour/Schneeschuhe Damen - 

Block 1 -
00:40:31



Richtzeit

1. 89 Hellrigl Ramona 1988 Müstair 0:54:04 + 0.01

2. 90 Hellrigl Katrin 1991 Taufers im M. 0:53:40 - 0.23

3. 48 Trafoier Emma 1956WohnPflegeheime LaasSchluderns 0:52:59 - 1.04

4. 85 Tschenett Ilona 1977 Schluderns 0:55:39 + 1.36

5. 86 Hört Barbara 1964 Kortsch 0:55:42 + 1.39

6. 185 Wegmann Christina 1973 Burgeis 0:51:02 - 3.01

7. 65 Wegmann Rita 1959WohnPflegeheime LaasSchluderns 0:49:19 - 4.44

8. 96 Sagmeister Andrea 1968 Glurns 0:49:17 - 4.46

9. 45 Muther Maria Luise 1961 Kortsch 0:49:12 - 4.51

10. 46 Thomann Martha 1958 Kortsch 0:49:10 - 4.53

11. 167 Chizzali Barbara 1971 Meran 0:48:48 - 5.15

12. 56 Plank Anja 1994 Hafling 1:06:43 + 12.40

13. 57 Laimer Maria Elisabeth 1995 Schenna 1:07:00 + 12.57

StNr Nachname

301 Riedl

302 Niederegger

303 Platzer

304 Tarneller

305 Alber

306 Klotz

307 Spechtenhauser

308 Bachmann

309 Pfausler

310 Kaufmann

311 Kröss

312 Wallnöfer

313 Strimmer

314 Stark

315 Stecher

316 Weissenhorn

317 Kaserer

318 Marx

319 Plangger

320 Ortler Dellasega

321 Pitscheider

322 Telser

323 Greis

324 Rainalter

325 Lunger

326 Hilber

327 Wellenzohn

328 Gasperi

329 Traut

330 Tragust

331 Trafoier

332 Trafoier

333 Pöhli

334 Grasser

335 Lorenzani

336 Strimmer

337 Strimmer

338 Pircher

339 Platzer

340 Thöni

341 Pedross

Kat. Hobbyläufer Skitour/Schneeschuhe Damen - 

Block 3 -
00:54:03

Wanderklasse

Marion WohnPflegeheime LaasSchluderns

Sara WohnPflegeheime LaasSchluderns

David WohnPflegeheime LaasSchluderns

Vorname Wohnort / Verein

Gertraud WohnPflegeheime LaasSchluderns

Karin WohnPflegeheime LaasSchluderns

Sandra Glurns

Emma ASC Laas Raiffeisen

Magdalena ASC Laas Raiffeisen

Marlene Lana

Marika WohnPflegeheime LaasSchluderns

Dietmar WohnPflegeheime LaasSchluderns

Gerlinde ASC Laas Raiffeisen

Elke ASC Laas Raiffeisen

Carolin WohnPflegeheime LaasSchluderns

Rebekka ASC Laas Raiffeisen

Evi Maria ASC Laas Raiffeisen

Josef ASC Laas Raiffeisen

Birgit Glurns

Marion Stilfs

Sonja Kortsch 

Alexander WohnPflegeheime LaasSchluderns

Renate Glurns

Manuela Glurns

Mara Kortsch

Michaela Kortsch

Stefanie WohnPflegeheime LaasSchluderns

Maria Lichtenberg

Waltraud WohnPflegeheime LaasSchluderns

Paula WohnPflegeheime LaasSchluderns

Sigrid Kortsch

Theo Kortsch

Mirka ASC Laas Raiffeisen

Manuela WohnPflegeheime LaasSchluderns

Astrid Kortsch

Katja Kortsch

Ingrid WohnPflegeheime LaasSchluderns

Notburga WohnPflegeheime LaasSchluderns

Adelheid WohnPflegeheime LaasSchluderns

Andreas ASC Laas Raiffeisen

Sandra ASC Laas Raiffeisen

Petra ASC Laas Raiffeisen



342 Spechtenhauser

343 Sommer

344 Sommer

345 Odstercilik

346 Kopfsteinova

347 Raffeiner

348 Raffeiner

349 Angerer

350 Gamper

351 Blaas

352 Platter

353 Parth

354 Parth

355 Parth

356 Wolf

357 Pinggera

358 Schöpf

359 Walder

360 Walder

361 Abart

362 Tschenett

363 Del Pero

364 Jungdolf

365 Gruber

366 Gruber

367 Wellenzohn

368 Fritzi

369 Gasperi

370 Linser

371 Weithaler

372 Steck

373 Thöni

374 Hellrigl

375 Erhard

376 Marx

377 Steinhauser

378 Mitterer

379 Kaserer

380 Pirhofer

381 Kurz

382 Tarneller

383 Stocker

384 Schwienbacher

385 Ratschiller

386 Kuntner

387 Metz

388 Telser

389 Lanthaler

390 Rainalter

391 Rainalter

392 Rettenbacher

393 Gruber

394 Zischg

395 Angerer

396 Ebensberger

397 Plangger

398 Muntetschiniger

400 Stecher

401 Wagmeister

402 Wagmeister

403 Wagmeister

404 Gamper

405 Gunsch

406 Tammerle

Ludvik WohnPflegeheime LaasSchluderns

Jana WohnPflegeheime LaasSchluderns

Hildegard WohnPflegeheime LaasSchluderns

Manuela WohnPflegeheime LaasSchluderns

Lenka Gäste aus Tschechien

Milan Gäste aus Tschechien

Barbara WohnPflegeheime LaasSchluderns

Lea ASC Laas Raiffeisen

Armin ASC Laas Raiffeisen

Rosi WohnPflegeheime LaasSchluderns

Sonja WohnPflegeheime LaasSchluderns

Michael WohnPflegeheime LaasSchluderns

Evi ASC Laas Raiffeisen

Nadja ASC Laas Raiffeisen

Andy Morter

Sandra ASC Laas Raiffeisen

Nadia ASC Laas Raiffeisen

Rita ASC Laas Raiffeisen

Verena ASC Laas Raiffeisen

Simon ASC Laas Raiffeisen

Anja Kortsch 

Claudia ASC Laas Raiffeisen

Ruth ASC Laas Raiffeisen

Roslinde ASC Laas Raiffeisen

Evelyn Terlan

Renate WohnPflegeheime LaasSchluderns

Miriam WohnPflegeheime LaasSchluderns

Thomas Kortsch 

Klaus Kortsch

Heidi Kortsch

Daniela Kortsch

Johanna Kortsch

Petra Olang

Lydia WohnPflegeheime LaasSchluderns

Katrin WohnPflegeheime LaasSchluderns

Anna Maria WohnPflegeheime LaasSchluderns

Josef Krebshilfe

Florian WohnPflegeheime LaasSchluderns

Dagmar Glurns

Emil Latsch Vegas

Christine Latsch

Dietmar Tarsch

Johann WohnPflegeheime LaasSchluderns

Gertraud WohnPflegeheime LaasSchluderns

Christian Göflan

Bernd ASC Laas Raiffeisen

Andreas ASC Laas Raiffeisen

Viktoria Glurns

Waltraud Schlanders

Peter “Hoadr Beck“

Dolores “Hoadr Beck“

Mara Göflan

Monika Göflan

Lukas Latsch 

Lieselotte “Hoadr Beck“

Manfred Loch-Hof

Monika Loch-Hof

Adalbert 0

Annette “Hoadr Beck“

Manuela “Hoadr Beck“

Karin Hausbergkante

Sophie Loch-Hof

Daniela Schlanders

Katharina WohnPflegeheime LaasSchluderns



407 Pichler

408 Gamper

523 Pfitscher

525 Steiner

531 Eberhöfer

533 Paris

539 Pratzner

541 Pfitscher

547 Schöpf

Petra Hausbergkante

Patrik ASV Martell

Adelheid ASC Laas Raiffeisen

Markus Agums

Alina Partschins

Markus Partschins

Elisa Agums

Hansjörg Team Stockerhof

Irene ASC Laas Raiffeisen



Rang

pos.

Start-Nr.

pettorale

Nachname

cognome

Vorname

nome

Jahrg.

anno

Wohnort / Verein

residenza / gruppo

Zeit

tempo gara

Abstand

distacco

1. 78 Canclini Nicolò 1997 Sci club AltaValtellina 0:22:54

2. 131 Gufler Andreas 1983 Sportland Team Passeier 0:24:50 + 1.56

3. 134 Steiner Micha 1995 Samaden Engadin 0:25:00 + 2.06

4. 5 Markt Martin 1993 TTVinschgau 0:25:19 + 2.25

5. 187 Doll Magnus 1989 Dynastar Factory - Scarpa 0:25:24 + 2.30

6. 16 Steiner Anton 1965 ASV Martell 0:25:32 + 2.38

7. 83 Bonseri Federico 1994 Alta Valtellina 0:25:42 + 2.48

8. 14 Weisenhorn Oswald 1970 MARTINI SPEED TEAM 0:25:52 + 2.58

9. 110 Erhard Alex 1978 ASV Martell 0:26:28 + 3.34

10. 124 Kristandl Andreas 1989 ASV Martell 0:26:40 + 3.46

11. 136 Jung Daniel 1983 Team Gore Scarpa 0:26:48 + 3.54

12. 117 Tschalär Berni 1969 Mottup Engiadina 0:26:50 + 3.56

13. 105 Bernhart Andreas 1981 TTVinschgau 0:26:52 + 3.58

14. 4 Mitterer David 1990 TTVinschgau 0:26:55 + 4.01

15. 115 Nicente Daniel 1986 TTVinschgau 0:27:00 + 4.06

16. 113 Theiner Hubert 1974 TTVinschgau 0:27:05 + 4.11

17. 123 Andres Ludwig 1995 TTVinschgau 0:27:08 + 4.14

18. 142 Pfeifer Peter 1984 TTVinschgau 0:28:04 + 5.10

19. 109 Schütz David 1999 TTVinschgau 0:28:09 + 5.15

20. 147 Osele Roland 1970 SC Meran 0:28:12 + 5.18

21. 151 Reiterer Daniel 1992 Telmekomteam Südtirol 0:28:17 + 5.23

22. 119 Canclini Sergio 1998 Sci club sondalo 0:28:32 + 5.38

23. 8 Walder Philip 1991 ASV Martell 0:28:39 + 5.45

24. 121 Gross Ulrich 1972 Alpin Speed Sarntal 0:28:41 + 5.47

25. 133 Schütz Walter 1965 Burgeis 0:28:51 + 5.57

26. 135 Riatsch Arina 1996 Sent im Engadin 0:28:54 + 6.00

27. 183 Tumler Patrick 1991 Martell 0:29:03 + 6.09

28. 114 Prugger Manuel 1982 TTVinschgau 0:29:05 + 6.11

29. 153 Brambilla Giorgio 1973 Valgandino 0:29:07 + 6.13

30. 144 Burger Martin 1974 Telmekomteam Südtirol 0:29:09 + 6.15

31. 146 Pixner Reinhard 1971 Vertical Ulten 0:29:12 + 6.18

32. 172 Gasior Jakub 1981 ASD Cauriol 0:29:13 + 6.19

33. 102 Wieser Alex 1996 Soltnflitzer 0:29:15 + 6.21

34. 42 Kofler Jürgen 1974 ASV Martell 0:29:17 + 6.23

35. 18 Zerz Jürgen 1976 TTVinschgau 0:29:25 + 6.31

36. 12 Mitterhofer Stefan 1975 TTVinschgau 0:29:27 + 6.33

37. 196 Plack Benjamin 1991 Staben 0:29:39 + 6.45

38. 118 Nischler Christian 1972 Naturns 0:29:49 + 6.55

39. 6 Zwischenbrugger Manuel 1997 TTVinschgau 0:30:14 + 7.20

40. 13 Stecher Daniel 1998 TTVinschgau 0:30:25 + 7.31

41. 9 Lutz Christoph 1981 “Hoadr Beck“ 0:30:30 + 7.36

42. 35 Spechtenhauser Stefan 1984 TTVinschgau 0:30:32 + 7.38

43. 173 Tavernini Heinrich 1959 ASV Martell 0:30:42 + 7.48

44. 19 Meßner Georg 1998 TTVinschgau 0:30:48 + 7.54

45. 156 Tschenett Elmar 1956 Burgeis 0:31:12 + 8.18

46. 32 Zen Sergio 1971 TTUmbrail 0:31:29 + 8.35
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47. 10 Pfeifer Heidi 1987 TTVinschgau 0:31:45 + 8.51

48. 3 Pircher Anna 1974 MARTINI SPEED TEAM 0:31:55 + 9.01

49. 106 Baldauf Gerlinde 1974 TTVinschgau 0:32:11 + 9.17

50. 66 Capitani Benni 1962 TTVinschgau 0:32:15 + 9.21

51. 64 Prieth Markus 1967 TTVinschgau 0:32:21 + 9.27

52. 171 Höllriegl Franz 1969 TTVinschgau 0:32:29 + 9.35

53. 145 Reiterer Robert 1959 Telmekomteam Südtirol 0:32:40 + 9.46

54. 17 Angerer Katja 1980 “Hoadr Beck“ 0:32:56 + 10.02

55. 148 Angerer Günther 1970 “Hoadr Beck“ 0:32:58 + 10.04

56. 33 Plagg Jürgen 1979 TTVinschgau 0:33:02 + 10.08

57. 175 Alfieni Nicola 1970 Skiapp 0:33:06 + 10.12

58. 111 Pichler Oliver 1984 ASV Martell 0:33:09 + 10.15

59. 176 Fori Katia 1972 Skiapp 0:33:15 + 10.21

60. 189 Schwienbacher Tamara 1975 Burgeis 0:33:23 + 10.29

61. 104 Gross Annemarie 1969 Alpin Speed Sarntal 0:33:54 + 11.00

62. 159 Vill Kajetan 1985 Schlanders 0:34:07 + 11.13

63. 152 Pinggera Nadin 1991 Stilfs 0:34:52 + 11.58

64. 116 Caviezel Duri 1984 Ramosch 0:35:26 + 12.32

65. 112 Runggaldier Julia 1975 Matsch 0:36:15 + 13.21

66. 162 Spinazze Luciano 1949 Telmekomteam Südtirol 0:37:06 + 14.12

67. 155 Corradin Alessio 1988 Merano 0:37:46 + 14.52

68. 103 Perkmann Waltraud 1968 Soltnflitzer 0:38:25 + 15.31


